## Complete List of Changes

- 1. The critical apparatus has been included.
- 2. Certain in-text elements of the critical apparatus have been modified so as to make their inclusion possible. Specifically: 「has been replaced with\*, 「has been replaced with \*\*, 「has been replaced with \*\*\* and so on, 「have been replaced with ( ), and 「have been replaced with { }.
- 3. The front matter, not including the table of contents, has been included.